
RE/MAX Right Choice - 
3885 Main Street                                                                                                                                                             
Bridgeport, CT 06606

Val Baptista 415 203-556-0009 Marinha valcbaptista@gmail.com
JD DeFrancisco 421 203-243-7823 Taisha joseph.defrancisco@yahoo.com
Domingos Dias 420 203-257-6119 Luisa ddias@remax.net
Luisa Dias 422 203-257-4219 Domingos luisadias.realtor@gmail.com
Jay Jones 418 203-568-5727 j.inv127@gmail.com
Pape Ndao 429 203-993-4239 Ashley papeyndao@gmail.com
Jaime Pereira 427 203-526-0444 Madalena jaime0444@yahoo.com
Conference Room 423

RE/MAX Right Choice - 
122 Greenwood Avenue                                                                                                                                             
Bethel, CT 06801

Tiffany Clark 510 203-456-4712 Leon tiffanyaclark050617@gmail.com
Marlyn D'Amico 518 203-792-7999 Sal marlyndamico@aol.com
JoAnn Kretkowski 509 203-994-5587 jkretkowski@gmail.com
Matt Streaman 519 203-240-1160 Melissa mstreaman@gmail.com
Jay Streaman 529 203-994-9421 Lynda jrstreaman@gmail.com
Front Desk 515
Conference Room 516

RE/MAX Right Choice - 
43 South Main Street
Newtown, CT 06470

Marco Albarracin 503 203-512-3961 Yolanda doubleahorsefarm@gmail.com
Ben Keeney 501 203-313-0013 Nancy bnkeeney@gmail.com
David Landau 506 203-948-2703 Jen davidlandau@remax.net
Jen Landau 507 203-948-4998 David jlandau24@gmail.com
Robert Morey 512 203-512-1785 Dianne robert@robertmorey.com
Conference Room 502

Bridgeport                                                                                                                            

Bethel                                                                                                                                  

Newtown                                                                                                                              

HUD Info:  NAID Number:  Broker License:  Tax ID: 

Main #: 203-372-6996
Fax: 203-372-9985

First Name Last Name Extension Cell Phone Spouse/SO Email Address

Main #: 203-744-2400
Fax:203-744-2440

First Name Last Name Extension Cell Phone Spouse/SO Email Address

Main #: 203-426-4004

First Name Last Name Extension Cell Phone Spouse/SO Email Address
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